
rank card_no card_name homeshop_name
1 0089214365****** C-ROSE My Neighbors Pub 1
2 0031739095****** Kicker My Neighbors Pub 1
3 0181294118****** Kaycee My Neighbors Pub 1
4 0236113168****** Ozzie Artesia Lanes
5 0083817940****** Fearless Artesia Lanes
6 0052560862****** Mr Happy 15 Shucker's Sports Bar
7 Z204783186****** Andrea The Britisher Cocktails
8 0211595951****** Dawn;) Jimbo's
9 0280136952****** Ernesto Jimbo's

10 Z366850916****** Daze Center Street Clubhouse
11 Z941834997****** Bonkers Center Street Clubhouse
12 Z891439259****** OG stOny The Britisher Cocktails
13 0147928916****** Nashty87 Artesia Lanes
14 0207208055****** MATEO Artesia Lanes
15 0119307254****** Black Widow Artesia Lanes
16 0040543778****** Clark My Neighbors Pub 1
17 0165581584****** Dart Dotty Kris Change Homeshop
18 0116383288****** SquatchMaster Scoreboard Casino and Restaurant
19 0101011600****** XDAR15GIRL Scoreboard Casino and Restaurant
20 0065317284****** Crazy Abe Center Street Clubhouse
21 0227543953****** M.Hatter Five Corners
22 0049461724****** Robin My Neighbors Pub 1
23 0110371491****** Sparkybearings Aloha Family Billiards
24 0159168091****** josejalapeño117 Artesia Lanes
25 Z249352320****** The Professor The Huddle
26 0003688798****** Magenta The Cinders Bar
27 0126131202****** Sokar The Cinders Bar
28 Z836152157****** Cirserrot The Speedway Sports Bar
29 0210532360****** zhws3a3c443027 Change Homeshop



30 0027610055****** zrji3a3c442c04 Change Homeshop
31 0048157329****** K.C. My Neighbors Pub 1
32 0164133073****** THE NEIGHBOR My Neighbors Pub 1
33 0168470990****** MistaJingles Riviera Roadhouse
34 0125823072****** PADEN Riviera Roadhouse
35 0189944216****** Dick C. Normus Riviera Roadhouse
36 0131203559****** Tonythetornado Duffys Tavern North
37 0128620790****** COYOTE Club 91
38 0230916895****** Kylie's Mom Duffys Tavern North
39 Z287988519****** VirtualCard Taroko Sports (Chandler, AZ)
40 Z945685159****** VirtualCard Taroko Sports (Chandler, AZ)
41 0164764433****** jgeorgej13 Davis Lanes
42 0221038219****** Koalani Davis Lanes
43 0097459393****** Joedaddy PDUSA Test Shop 1
44 0188883325****** Kayla Savoldi Change Homeshop
45 0024253102****** Chris Savoldi American Legion Post 497
46 0071287154****** Third Dart Damon Big League Sports Bar and Grill
47 Z897173469****** Peiches Big League Sports Bar and Grill
48 Z982108899****** jr The Speedway Sports Bar
49 Z908483635****** Dave The Speedway Sports Bar
50 0010367472****** king89 Bird Bar


